Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/03/2022 09:00 AM | install PO:
11/04/2022 09:00 AM | event Shipping Address:
11/05/2022 08:00 AM | strike

Description

General

Services

Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - 75'Lx10'H

black velvet

Perimeter Valance - 75'Lx12"H
black dupioni

Monaco Brass Dining Table - 4Wx8'L

Frankfurt Black Boucle Dining Chair

Monaco Brass Stand Up Table
black top

Frankfurt Black Boucle Barstool

Oversized Carved Wood Wall Mirror
gold

Nice Laser Cut Bar - 8'
gold

Tokyo Straight Barback - 6'
gold

Dj Booths - New York
black frame with plain black front & sides

Black Dupioni Napkin with Gold Dupioni Border

Gold Napkin Ring
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Qtty

30

14

32

32

IN-0005725

Michele Merkin Waitt

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total

$1,000.00 T $1,000.00

$300.00 T $300.00
$500.00 T $2,000.00
$25.00 T $750.00
$150.00 T $600.00
$20.00 T $280.00
$500.00 T $1,500.00
$800.00 T $800.00
$250.00 T $250.00
$650.00 T $650.00
$5.00 T $160.00
$3.00 T $96.00
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Description
installers for install
installers for strike
trucking (roundtrip twice)
pre-production & floorplans

flameproofing/certs/packing & supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 10/25/2022 @ 09:14 PM PST

Qtty Price

2 $600.00
2 $600.00
2 $750.00
1 $550.00
1 $200.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,500.00

$550.00

$200.00

$8,386.00
$4,650.00
$939.17
($0.00)
$13,975.17
($0.00)
$13,975.17
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